Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

$S\,C\,H\,E\,D\,U\,L\,E\,S$

SCHEDULE 10

MARKETS: PUBLIC INTEREST INTERVENTIONS

- 9 (1) Section 143 (publication etc of reports) is amended as follows.
 - (2) Before subsection (1) insert—
 - "(A1) This section applies in relation to a report prepared under section 142 in respect of a restricted PI reference."
 - (3) In subsection (1), in the words before paragraph (a), for "a report under section 142" substitute "the report".
 - (4) Omit subsection (2).
 - (5) In subsection (3), for "a report under section 142" substitute "the report".
 - (6) Omit subsections (5) to (8).
 - (7) For the heading substitute "Restricted PI references: publication etc of reports of CMA".